EWRS Wrap-around Repair Sleeve with Rail
EWRS adhesive lined, wrap-around heat shrinkable sleeves
are widely used for repairing inner and outer sheaths of cables
and for making telecommunication cable joints. They can
easily be installed in situ without the need to cut the cable or
shut down power to carry out the repair.
The weather resistant wrap-around sleeves are supplied with
a stainless steel locking channel. The hot melt adhesive

in the following liquids :
0.1 N sol. Of Na SO,NaCI, NaOH (40%),
H’SO(3%).
Thermocromic Paint Colour Change
150ºC for 30 minutes : No change
250ºC for 5 minutes : Colour change
ZERO
HALOGEN
To purchase these products visit us online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
INSULATE & PROTECT
Part number
Inside Diameter
Supplied Recovered Supplied
Lay Flat
Dimensions
EWRS-43/08-1000 43 8 145 x 1000
Ordering information
Diameter
Standard Colour Options
Black
0
1.2
EWRS-52/10-1000 52 10 175 x 1000
EWRS-76/22-1000 76 22 260 x 1000
EWRS-100/30-1000 100 30 350 x 1000
EWRS-139/38-1000 139 38 460 x 1000
EWRS-185/55-1000 185 55 576 x 1000
EWRS-210/55-1000 210 55 630 x 1000
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2